
JOY §uPER FAKERS LTD
Foroccasionalcakes&Confectioneiies

N8onI Road. Cul Bi. . a.a. Boat +7. . 4 0Saz  thzlctl -Tcl:  4?a . ae563

INVOICE TO:

DELTA supERrviARKETs ELDORET

Customei. PIN

Jgf

Delivery No.

JSB/288522

Desc,frotion

JOY QUEEN CAKES 4PCS (135 GMS)

JOY,QUEEN CAKES 6PCS (180 GMS)
QUEEN CAKES 8PCS (250 GMS)
QUEEN CAKES  12PCS (350 GMS)
M.UFFINS  PLAIN 4PCS (200 GMS)

MUFFINS CHOCO 4PCS (200 GMS)

MUFFINS  PLAIN 6PCS (300 GMS)%Jof'MUFFINS CHOCO 6PCS (300 GM'S)

JOY SWEETHEART (150 GMS)
ier7 MADEiRA SMALL (25o GMS)

Jch/ LllTLE HEART (300 GMS)
JOY SUPER BITES MANDAzl  (180 GMS)

`      INVOICE

unit Price

48.00
59.00
90.00

Am ou nt                           VAT

130.00                             1,300.oo

71.00                                 710.oo

71.00                                  71o.oo

1,130.00

1,130.00

480.00
730.00
870.00

4,200.00

Total (Excl)
Tax
Total

66.21

81.38

124.14

179.31

97.93
97.93

155.86

155.86

66.21

100.69

120.00

579.31

11,405.17

1,824.83
13,230.00

Total (lncl) 13,230.00


